
Semester V, Paper - 6B
Programme Appeared Passed % of Pass

III CBZ 28 28 100.00

III MPC 17 15 88.24

III MCCS 27 27 100.00

III B.Sc 72 70 97.22

Semester V, Paper - 7B
Programme Appeared Passed % of Pass

III CBZ 28 28 100.00

III MPC 17 17 100.00

III MCCS 27 26 96.30

III B.Sc 72 71 98.61

Semester III, Paper - III
Programme Appeared Passed % of Pass

II CBZ 21 14 66.67

II MPC 12 4 33.33

II MCCS 20 3 15.00

II HBC 20 10 50.00

II AqZC 3 3 100.00

II B.Sc 76 34 44.74

Semester I Chemistry Paper - I
Programme Appeared Passed % of Pass

I CBZ 21 21 100.00

I MCCS 11 11 100.00

I MPC 9 9 100.00

I CBH 11 11 100.00

I AqZC 9 9 100.00

I B.Sc 41 41 100.00

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

III 
CBZ

III 
MPC

III 
B.SC

III 
MBBC

100.097.2
88.2

100.0

27

70

15

28 27

72

17

28

Appeared Passed % of Pass

Semester V, Paper - 5

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

III 
CBZ

III 
MPC

III 
B.SC

III 
MBBC

96.398.6100.0100.0

26

71

17

28 27

72

17

28

Appeared Passed % of Pass

Semester V, Paper - 6
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Semester IV, Paper - IV

Programme Appeared Passed % of Pass

II CBZ 21 13 61.90

II MPC 12 11 91.67

II MCCS 19 16 84.21

II HBC 20 18 90.00

II AqZC 3 3 100.00

II B.Sc 75 61 81.33

Semester IV, Paper - V

Programme Appeared Passed % of Pass

II CBZ 21 21 100.00

II MPC 12 12 100.00

II MCCS 19 19 100.00

II HBC 20 19 95.00

II AqZC 3 3 100.00

II B.Sc 75 74 98.67

Semester II Chemistry Paper - II

Programme Appeared Passed % of Pass

I CBZ 21 21 100.00

I MCCS 11 11 100.00

I MPC 8 8 100.00

I CBH 11 10 90.91

I AqZC 9 9 100.00

I B.Sc 60 59 98.33
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Odd Semester

S. No Class Paper TITLE Appeared Passed % of Pass

1 III B.Sc 6B ANALYTICAL METHODS IN 
CHEMISTRY- I 72 70 97.22

2 III B.Sc 7B ANALYTICAL METHODS IN 
CHEMISTRY - II 72 71 98.61

3 II B.Sc III ORGANIC CHEMISTRY & 
SPECTROSCOPY 76 34 44.74

4 I B.Sc I INORGANIC & PHYSICAL 
CHEMISTRY 61 61 100.00

Total 281 236 83.99

Department Results 2022 - 23

83.99

236

281

Appeared Passed %of Pass

Odd Semester

Even Semester

S. No Class Paper TITLE Appeared Passed % of Pass

1 II B.Sc IV INORGANIC & PHYSICAL 
CHEMISTRY 75 61 81.33

2 II B.Sc V INORGANIC, ORGANIC & 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 75 75 100.00

3 I B.Sc II ORGANIC & GENERAL 
CHEMISTRY 60 59 98.33

Total 210 195 92.86

Department Results 2022 - 23
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